Features
PICMG® 1.3 Full-Size LGA1700 with
12th Generation Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3
Processor-based SHB
NuPRO-E47
• 12th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 processor
• Intel® Q670E Express chipset supporting PCI Express 3.0
• Two DIMM socket support up to 64 GB Non-ECC DDR5 4800 MHz
• Six SATA 3.0 onboard with RAID support
• Four COM ports (including RS-232/422/485)
• Intel® PCIe slot bifurcation support
Ordering Information
Packing Lists
• NuPRO-E47
	 PICMG® 1.3 Full-Size LG1700 with12th Generation
	 Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processor-based SHB
	 Note: CPU, Memory module and Cooler kit are not included
• NuPRO-E47
• 2x SATA data cable
• 1x 2-port USB 3.0 cable with bracket
• 1x 2-port COM cable with bracket
• 1x print port cable with bracket
Optional Accessories
• DB-Audio2	 91-49030-0010
	 High definition audio
• LGA1700 1U CPU cooler	 32-21002-0000-A0
• LGA1700 2U CPU cooler	 32-20976-1000-A0
• DVI-D/VGA cable with bracket	 30-25309-0000-A0
• 4-port USB 3.0 cable with bracket	 30-25305-0020-A0
• 2-port USB 3.0 cable (right angle) 	 30-25046-0110-A0
	 with bracket
• 1-port COM cable with bracket	 30-25003-2100
• DIO cable with bracket	 30-25304-0000-B0
Specifications
Processor System	 CPU	 Intel® Core™ i9-12900E, up to 5.0 GHz, 16 Cores, 30M Cache, 65W TDP
		  Intel® Core™ i9-12900TE, up to 4.8 GHz, 16 Cores, 30M Cache, 35W TDP